

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**MAC No. 793 of 2019**

Shanti Devi **Versus** Ashique Ahmad Qureshi

26/04/2019	<p>Shri A.N. Pandey, Advocate on behalf of Shri A.K. Shukla, Advocate for the appellants.</p> <p>Counsel for the appellants prays for and is granted one week time to remove the default.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- Gautam Chourdiya Judge</p> <p>Akhilesh</p>