

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

M.A.C. No. 793 of 2019

Shanti Devi **Vs.** Ashique Ahmad Qureshi

05/05/2023	Ms. Richa Dwivedi, Counsel appear on behalf of Shri A.K.Shukla, Counsel for the appellant. Learned counsel for the appellant seeks time to remove the default. Office to verify. List it immediate after summer vacation. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Ashish	