

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 793 of 2019

Shanti Devi ***Versus*** Ashique Ahmad Qureshi

22.11.2023	<p>Mr.Ashutosh Rathore, learned counsel for the appellant(s) on behalf of Mr. Ashok Kumar Shukla.</p> <p>Mr. Dashrath Gupta, learned counsel for the respondent no.3.</p> <p>List this case along with Record of MAC No. 1375/2018.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p>