



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 793 of 2019

SHANTI DEVI **versus** ASHIQUE AHMAD QURESHI

Order Sheet

06/04/2026	None for the parties. The matter is passed over, at the request of the parties, in the first round of hearing, but in the second round, none appeared. List this matter in the month of July, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Aks	